1
1
P
1497www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
11PCam-Lok™ J Series Connectors NEMA 3R or NEMA 4
Cam-Lok™ J Series Connectors are specifically designed to meet the
needs of demanding portable applications.  J Series Plugs and
Receptacles are the proven industry standard single pole connectors

• Environmental rating: NEMA 3R
• Temperature rating: -40°C to 105°C
Ordering Information - NEMA 3R Receptacle Covers:
Color
E1015 Series
Cat. #
E1016 Series
Cat. #
Black E1015SC-32 E1016SC-32
Red E1015SC-36 E1016SC-36
Green E1015SC-35 E1016SC-35
White E1015SC-38 E1016SC-38
Blue E1015SC-34 E1016SC-34
Yellow E1015SC-37 E1016SC-37
Orange E1015SC-39 E1016SC-39
Brown E1015SC-31 E1016SC-31
Gray E1015SC-33 E1016SC-33
Dimensions:
1.88”2.25”
2.56”
Cam-Lok®